SUPERVISOR TEST

FORT EDWARD
VILLAGE POLICE DEPT.
DATAMASTER dmt: 115708

Date: 06/29/2020

OPERATOR NAME :
SGT DEAN E WATKINS
Permit #: 39523

Operator Agency/Dept: FORT EDWARD

Reference Standard #: 201

Nominal = 0.10 g/210L

BLANK TEST

INTERNAL STANDARD
REFERENCE STANDARD TEMP
REFERENCE STANDARD
BLANK TEST

REFERENCE STANDARD TEMP
REFERENCE STANDARD
BLANK TEST

REFERENCE STANDARD TEMP
REFERENCE STANDARD
BLANK TEST

70

0.00
VERIFIED
34.01c
0.10
0.00
34.01c
0.10
0.00
34.01c
0.10
0.00

VILL. PD

20:17
20:17

20:17
20:18

20:19
20:20

20:20
20:21

0.20 : ; 40.0
Alcohol(g/210L)
0.18}~--=—- Flow Rate{L/M) 36.0
0, TGl i s 55 0
0 | TSSO OO 28.0
0.12 24.0
0. 20.0
)% 116.0
0. BBzt iminmiins .0
0.04 8.0
(o o T = S 4.0
0. 00l ! 0.0
B 16 15 20 25 30
0.20 : s ; 40.0
Alcohol (g/210L)
Q.18+ -—===- Flow Rate(L/M) 36.0
[0 | SR SRS OOROOR SR 2.0
0.14 28.0
0.12 24.0
0.10 {‘ 0.0
0.08 16.0
=05 12.0
0.04 s 0
0. Q2 aeiamtpduin, " = 4.0
o.oo(‘JL 5 - ? i 0.0
1 18 20 25 30
0.20 : 7 i 40.0
Alcohol (g/210L)
0.18}-"=-" Flow Rate{L/M} |odonen 36.0
0.18| {32.0
G | . SRS 5.
0.12 24.0
O‘lo“"r 20.0
¢-08 16.0
0.06 12.0
0.04 5.0
0.02 e L L. = = - = B TN S W L 0 o e e e S s S SNl S S S S S e B e i wares Sr A Seena s avh 4] 4'0
0.00U g -
Q 5 10 15 20 25 30



